|[Eastside

* - Denotes flag stop:

be there early, be obvious, and use a flashlight to signal bus when it is dark

1 Bus 1 Bus LST LST LST
M-F M-F Fri-Sun | Fri-Sun | Fri-Sun
Big Y Park & Ride 6:15AM | 7:15 AM 6:15AM | 7:15AM | 1:40 PM
Peshastin* 6:18 AM | 7:18 AM 6:18AM | 7:18 AM | 1:43PM
Marson & Marson* 6:21 AM | 7:21 AM 6:21 AM | 7:21 AM 1:46 PM
5 Leavenworth Park & Ride 6:22 AM | 7:22 AM 6:22 AM | 7:22 AM | 1:47PM
5 State Shed (West Leavenworth) 6:24 AM | 7:24 AM 6:24 AM | 7:24 AM | 1:49PM
E Cole's Corners 6:43AM | 7:43 AM 6:43AM | 7:43AM | 2:08 PM
S‘ The Chandelier* 6:50 AM | 7:50 AM 6:50 AM | 7.50 AM | 2:15PM
Nordic Center* (westbound side) | 6:57 AM | 7:57 AM 6:57 AM | 7:57 AM | 2:22PM
Yodelin* 7:02 AM | 8:02 AM 7.02AM | 8:.02AM | 2:27PM
Stevens Pass 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM 7:20AM | 8:20 AM | 2:45PM
1 Bus 1 Bus
10pm close [ 10pm close
6PM SUN |FRI &SAT| FRI &
M- F M- F Sat-Sun | Sat-Sun | Sat-Sun |[CLOSURE| Only SAT Only
Stevens Pass 4:45PM | 5:30PM 12:30PM | 4:45PM | 5:30 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM | 11:05PM
Yodelin* 4:48PM | 5:33PM 12:33PM | 4:48PM | 5:33PM 7:03PM 8:03PM | 11:08 PM
— Nordic Center* 4:52 PM 5:37 PM 12:37 PM | 4:52 PM 5:37 PM 7:07PM 8:07PM | 11:12PM
2 The Chandelier* 5:15PM | 6:00 PM 1:00PM | 5:15PM | 6:00 PM 7:30PM 8:30 PM | 11:35PM
i Cole's Corners 5:20PM | 6:05PM 1:05PM | 5:220PM | 6:05PM 7:35PM 8:35PM | 11:40 PM
% State Shed (West Leavenworth) 540 PM | 6:25PM 1:25PM | 5:40PM | 6:25PM 7:55PM 8:55PM | 12:00 AM
§ Leavenworth Park & Ride 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 1:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 8:00PM 9:00 PM | 12:05 AM
Marson& Marson* 5:46 PM 6:31 PM 1:31 PM 5:46 PM 6:31 PM 8:01PM 9:01 PM | 12:06 AM
Peshastin* 5:49 PM 6:34 PM 1:34 PM 5:49 PM 6:34 PM 8:04PM 9:04 PM | 12:09 AM
Big Y Park & Ride 5:50 PM | 6:35PM 1:35PM | 550PM | 6:35PM 8:05PM 9:05PM | 12:10 AM

This schedule is subject to change at any time.




|| 8 PM Downhill: Subject to cancellation (due to Yodelin Shuttle and or traffic/weather conditions).










